Humanities

AMERICAN STUDIES

ART HISTORY

ENGLISH

EUROPEAN LANGUAGES
HISTORY

HUMS VISITING & EXCHANGE

LINGUISTICS & ENGLISH LANGUAGE

MUSIC
PHILOSOPHY

Life Sciences

BIOCHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENT
CHEMISTRY

LIFESCI VISITNG & EXCHANGE
PSYCHOLOGY

Lewes-Foundation
LEWES

Science & Technology
ENGINEERING

INFORMATICS

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
SCITECH VISITING & EXCHANGE

Sussex Institute

CCE

EDUCATION

SI VISITING & EXCHANGE
SLS

SOCIAL WORK AND CARE

Social Sciences & Cultural Studies
ANTHROPOLOGY

ECONOMICS

GEOGRAPHY

IRP

MEDIA STUDIES

SOCCUL VISITING & EXCHANGE
SOCIOLOGY

Total

Total Student numbers for 2003/2004 include only registered students. Digests until 2001/2 included students expected to register.

Undergraduate Gender Analysis

Female

115
82
470
90
140
99
93
29
81

85
239
24
65
640

16

29
61
66
32
12

112
27
10

231
43

194
58
149
262
226
86
161

4027

%

58%
85%
8%
69%
52%
5%
2%
54%
47%

56%
65%
40%
4%
82%

59%

9%
13%
33%
24%
52%

5%
93%
53%
61%
8%

7%
35%
56%
55%
65%
2%
4%

58%
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Male

85
14
133
40
130
33
36
25
93

66
128
36
23
139

11

301
400
136
103

1

38

150
12

57
109
118
212
124

34

58

%

43%
15%
22%
31%
48%
25%
28%
46%
53%

44%
35%
60%
26%
18%

41%

91%
87%
67%
76%
48%

25%
%
47%
39%
22%

23%
65%
44%
45%
35%
28%
26%

2866

42%

TOTAL

200
96
603
130
270
132
129
54
174

151
367
60
88
779

27

330
461
202
135
23

150
29
19

381
55

251
167
267
474
350
120
219

6893

Digest of Student Statistics 2003/2004



