Undergraduate Gender Analysis

	Female	%	Male	%	TOTAL
Humanities					
AMERICAN STUDIES	115	58%	85	43%	200
ART HISTORY	82	85%	14	15%	96
ENGLISH	470	78%	133	22%	603
EUROPEAN LANGUAGES	90	69%	40	31%	130
HISTORY	140	52%	130	48%	270
HUMS VISITING & EXCHANGE	99	75%	33	25%	132
LINGUISTICS & ENGLISH LANGUAGE	93	72%	36	28%	129
MUSIC	29	54%	25	46%	54
PHILOSOPHY	81	47%	93	53%	174
Life Sciences	25	F. () (,,		454
BIOCHEMISTRY	85	56%	66	44%	151
BIOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENT	239	65%	128	35%	367
CHEMISTRY	24	40%	36	60%	60
LIFESCI VISITNG & EXCHANGE	65	74%	23	26%	88
PSYCHOLOGY	640	82%	139	18%	779
Lewes-Foundation					
LEWES	16	59%	11	41%	27
LLWLO	10	J770	!!	4170	21
Science & Technology					
ENGINEERING	29	9%	301	91%	330
INFORMATICS	61	13%	400	87%	461
MATHEMATICS	66	33%	136	67%	202
PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY	32	24%	103	76%	135
SCITECH VISITING & EXCHANGE	12	52%	11	48%	23
Sussex Institute					
CCE	112	75%	38	25%	150
EDUCATION	27	93%	2	7%	29
SI VISITING & EXCHANGE	10	53%	9	47%	19
SLS	231	61%	150	39%	381
SOCIAL WORK AND CARE	43	78%	12	22%	55
Social Sciences & Cultural Studies					
ANTHROPOLOGY	194	77%	57	23%	251
	58	35%	109	65%	251 167
ECONOMICS CEOCRAPHY					
GEOGRAPHY	149	56%	118	44%	267
IRP	262	55%	212	45%	474
MEDIA STUDIES	226	65%	124	35%	350
SOCCUL VISITING & EXCHANGE	86	72%	34	28%	120
SOCIOLOGY	161	74%	58	26%	219
Total	4027	58%	2866	42%	6893

Total Student numbers for 2003/2004 include only registered students. Digests until 2001/2 included students expected to register.